Township o
iLakewcl)f)fd

Block/Lot/Qual:

Property Location:

Owner Name/Address:

Special Taxing Districts:

104. 2.141 Tax Account Id: 3717

141 DOWNING STREET Property Class: 2 - Residential
Y M KOSLOWITZ FAMILY TRUST Land Value: 100,000
256 READ STREET Improvement Value: 112,400
LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 Exempt Value: 0

Total Assessed Value: 212,400
Additional Lots: EXETER - COLONIAL

Deductions:

Make a Payment

Due Date
02/01/2024
05/01/2024 Tax
08/01/2024
Total 2024

02/01/2023 Tax
05/01/2023 Tax
08/01/2023 Tax
11/01/2023
Total 2023

02/01/2022 Tax
05/01/2022 Tax
08/01/2022 Tax
11/01/2022
Total 2022

Last Payment: 05/08/24

View Tax Rates Project Interest

Balance Interest Total Due
1,255.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID
1,255.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID
1,378.48 1,378.48 1,378.48

3,889.05 1,378.48 1,378.48
1,211.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID
1,211.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID
1,330.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID

1,266.97
5,021.14

1,209.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID
1,209.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID
1,329.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID

1,098.10
4,846.97

Return to Home
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